Housing Coordinator Contact List

Bennett, Stacy
Bergen, Dawn
Brantley, Sheika
Diaz, Liz

Fletcher, Brandy
McLain, Patricia
Nowlin-Watson, Brandi
Palmer, Adrienne
Pollard, Dawn
Pruitt, Tricia
Rawson, DelLani
Sepulveda, Shanda
Silas, D’Andria
Smoots, Katherine
Taylor, Fondrea
Watkins, Jennifer

Wilson, Donna

918-581-5797

918-581-5742

918-581-5784

918-581-5781

918-581-6730

918-581-5900

918-581-5731

918-581-5904

918-581-5772

918-581-5745

918-581-5704

918-581-5982

918-581-5984

918-581-5905

918-581-5726

918-581-5906

918-581-5964

Stacy.Bennett@tulsahousing.org

Dawn.Bergen@tulsahousing.org

Sheika.Brantley@tulsahousing.org

Liz.Diaz@tulsahousing.org

Brandy.Fletcher@tulsahousing.org

Patricia.McLain@tulsahousing.org

Brandi.Nowlin-Watson@tulsahousing.org

Adrienne.Palmer@tulsahousing.org

Dawn.Pollard@tulsahousing.org

Tricia.Pruitt@tulsahousing.org

Delani.Rawson@tulsahousing.org

Shanda.Sepulveda@tulsahousing.org

Dandria.Silas@tulsahousing.org

Katherine.Smoots@tulsahousing.org

Fondrea.Taylor@tulsahousing.org

Jennifer.Watkins@tulsahousing.org

Donna.Wilson@tulsahousing.org




